Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 181-00001

Easily cut to size for the appropriate duct size.

Provides a smooth transition between sections of duct.

Wiring Duct Corner Strip Connector, PVC, Gray, 120 ft/carton

Article Number

Type

Color

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

Global Part Name

181-00001

CSG

Gray (GY)

carton

HellermannTyton’s offering of wiring duct connectors include corner
strips and straight connectors. Corner strips are used for a rounded and
smoother transition between sections of wiring duct meeting at a right
angle whereas straight connectors join straight duct runs to cover and
protect wires. Straight connectors are supplied in 6 foot lengths, can be
used with all sizes of duct, and can be cut to fit duct sidewall heights.

Wiring Duct Corner Strip Connector, PVC, Gray, 120 ft/carton

CSG-PVC-GY


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Use Conditions

Operating Temperature

6.0

1.83

0.01

0.254

0.01

0.254

0.03

0.762

Polyvinylchloride (PVC)

PVvC

UL 94 V-0

No

No

For Indoor Use Only

+122°F (+50°C)



Reach Compliant (Article 33) No

ROHS Compliant Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial) 120.0
Package Quantity (Metric) 36.58
Customs Number 3925900000
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